# L1400012956F

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(D-	a company Alicenter	
(00	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900263381209

08/18/14--01013--001 \*\*130.00





## McGrathGibson

### **INJURY & FAMILY LAW**

www.LearnYourRights.com

MICHAEL D. MCGRATHO¥†
M. BRAD GIBSONO
BRADLEY M. SOPOTNICKO
KEVIN J. LOFTUSO
ELDRED V. "RON" LOFTINO‡
JODY A. GREENEOÞ
BRAD J. FEITÓ
ROBERT F. BETHEAO

August 14, 2014

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Name of Limited Liability Company: DADDYHARD LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the documentation and check number 12426 in the amount of \$130.00, which represents payment for the Filing Fee and Certificate of Status in regards to the above referenced matter.

As always, should you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact our office at anytime.

Sincerely

Natalie Smith, Assistant to:

Brad Feit, Esq.

BJF/nms

Matter No.: 13-2649

Enclosures





© RESPOND TO: SOUTH FLORIDA OFFICES 1700 45" STREET #1737B WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407 P (561) 358-2223

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sectorial Division of Corp			
SUBJ	ECT: <u>DADDYHA</u> I		nited Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspon	dence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	Brad Feit			
			Name of Person	
	McGrath Gib	son		
			Firm/Company	
	6117 Atlantic	Blvd		
•			Address	
	<u>Jacksonville,</u>		City/State and Zip Code	
_fe	eit@learnyourrights E-	nail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notific	ation)
For fu	rther information cor	ncerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Brad		at ( <u></u>		
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$125.6	00 Filing Fee 🗵	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailing</u> Registrat	Address ion Section	Street/Courier Add Registration Section	
	Division	of Corporations	Division of Corpora	
•	P.O. Box	: 6327	Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
DADDYHARD LLC		<del></del>
(Must end with the words	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4939 Azure St.	4939 Azure St.	
Jacksonville, FL 32258	Jacksonville, FL 32258	<del></del>
another business entity with an active Florida re  The name and the Florida street address of the re  Chris Cantillo  4939 Azure St.	egistered agent are:  Name	
Florida street address (F	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Jacksonville	FL 32258	
City	Zip	
the place designated in this certificate, I here capacity. I further agree to comply with the proof my duties, and I am familiar with and accept	accept service of process for the above stated limit by accept the appointment as registered agent an ovisions of all statutes relating to the proper and of the obligations of my position as registered age Chapter 605, F.S	d agree to act in this complete performance
(CO	ONTINUED)	2"

CONTINUED

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	<u> </u>
"MGR" = Manager	
President/CEO	Ryan Richards
	4617 Pine Blvd
	Orange Bch, AL 36561
Consultant	Chris Cantillo
	4939 Azure St
	Jacksonville, FL 32258
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	of filing: <u>August 22, 2014</u> . (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
E VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	vill retain a %20 ownership interest in DADDYHARD LLC
	, filed herein.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

RYAN S RZCHARI Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)